
Plateau Jean Pierre BELTOISE    GT - GTS
Course

Historique de la course

AFC Micro Page 1/14 Le 19/09/2021 à 15:44

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 151 BOURIN François-Xavier
Pass 23 1:18.885 1 1:18.885 *

Pass 49 7:38.291 2 6:19.406

Pass 65 8:53.785 3 1:15.494 *

Pass 77 10:05.449 4 1:11.664 *

Pass 90 11:20.420 5 1:14.971

Pass 102 12:32.918 6 1:12.498

Pass 113 13:43.488 7 1:10.570 *

Pass 125 14:54.087 8 1:10.599

Pass 137 16:04.947 9 1:10.860

Pass 150 17:14.868 10 1:09.921 *

Pass 161 18:22.952 11 1:08.084 *

Pass 177 19:39.049 12 1:16.097

Pass 189 20:48.328 13 1:09.279

Pass 200 21:56.604 14 1:08.276

Pass 212 23:05.570 15 1:08.966

Pass 223 24:13.508 16 1:07.938 *

Pass 234 25:21.237 17 1:07.729 *

Pass 245 26:28.507 18 1:07.270 *

Pass 256 27:35.880 19 1:07.373
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 153 FOUREIX Jérôme
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 156 AUDIBERT Adrien
Pass 21 1:15.845 1 1:15.845 *

Pass 47 7:31.049 2 6:15.204

Pass 60 8:37.048 3 1:05.999 *

Pass 72 9:41.991 4 1:04.943 *

Pass 84 10:46.329 5 1:04.338 *

Pass 95 11:50.548 6 1:04.219 *

Pass 107 12:56.213 7 1:05.665

Pass 120 14:05.742 8 1:09.529

Pass 132 15:12.881 9 1:07.139

Pass 143 16:17.977 10 1:05.096

Pass 154 17:24.244 11 1:06.267

Pass 165 18:29.270 12 1:05.026

Pass 175 19:34.399 13 1:05.129

Pass 187 20:39.952 14 1:05.553

Pass 199 21:46.767 15 1:06.815

Pass 210 22:51.604 16 1:04.837

Pass 221 23:57.383 17 1:05.779

Pass 233 25:04.272 18 1:06.889

Pass 244 26:09.774 19 1:05.502

Pass 255 27:15.346 20 1:05.572
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No 157 LAFONT Thierry
Pass 25 1:22.373 1 1:22.373 *

Pass 50 7:38.912 2 6:16.539

Pass 62 8:47.291 3 1:08.379 *

Pass 75 9:55.039 4 1:07.748 *

Pass 87 11:00.957 5 1:05.918 *

Pass 99 12:09.702 6 1:08.745

Pass 111 13:17.853 7 1:08.151

Pass 122 14:24.400 8 1:06.547

Pass 134 15:32.009 9 1:07.609

Pass 145 16:40.311 10 1:08.302

Pass 156 17:46.681 11 1:06.370

Pass 168 18:53.534 12 1:06.853

Pass 179 19:59.330 13 1:05.796 *

Pass 192 21:07.573 14 1:08.243

Pass 203 22:12.685 15 1:05.112 *

Pass 214 23:18.378 16 1:05.693

Pass 225 24:24.224 17 1:05.846

Pass 237 25:31.888 18 1:07.664

Pass 250 26:40.316 19 1:08.428
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No 158 BAERT Philippe
Pass 20 1:13.752 1 1:13.752 *

Pass 46 7:29.572 2 6:15.820

Pass 59 8:35.028 3 1:05.456 *

Pass 71 9:40.210 4 1:05.182 *

Pass 83 10:44.463 5 1:04.253 *

Pass 94 11:48.976 6 1:04.513

Pass 105 12:54.394 7 1:05.418

Pass 116 13:59.324 8 1:04.930

Pass 128 15:06.048 9 1:06.724

Pass 141 16:12.840 10 1:06.792

Pass 152 17:19.270 11 1:06.430

Pass 164 18:26.424 12 1:07.154

Pass 174 19:32.094 13 1:05.670

Pass 186 20:38.272 14 1:06.178

Pass 198 21:45.033 15 1:06.761

Pass 209 22:49.370 16 1:04.337

Pass 220 23:53.366 17 1:03.996 *

Pass 231 24:57.843 18 1:04.477

Pass 243 26:02.632 19 1:04.789

Pass 254 27:07.015 20 1:04.383
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No 159 GUYONNET-DUPERAT
Pass 19 1:11.075 1 1:11.075 *

Pass 45 7:28.619 2 6:17.544

Pass 58 8:33.575 3 1:04.956 *

Pass 70 9:37.723 4 1:04.148 *

Pass 82 10:42.014 5 1:04.291

Pass 93 11:48.049 6 1:06.035

Pass 104 12:52.981 7 1:04.932

Pass 115 13:57.019 8 1:04.038 *

Pass 126 15:02.735 9 1:05.716

Pass 138 16:10.098 10 1:07.363

Pass 151 17:18.609 11 1:08.511

Pass 162 18:23.902 12 1:05.293

Pass 173 19:31.124 13 1:07.222

Pass 185 20:37.062 14 1:05.938

Pass 196 21:41.537 15 1:04.475

Pass 208 22:48.028 16 1:06.491

Pass 219 23:52.051 17 1:04.023 *

Pass 230 24:56.341 18 1:04.290

Pass 242 26:01.627 19 1:05.286

Pass 253 27:05.947 20 1:04.320
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No 160 GADAL Alain
Pass 26 1:23.970 1 1:23.970 *

Pass 51 7:39.828 2 6:15.858

Pass 63 8:48.645 3 1:08.817 *

Pass 76 10:04.712 4 1:16.067
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No 161 BERNOLLIN Fabrice
Pass 22 1:16.697 1 1:16.697 *

Pass 48 7:32.418 2 6:15.721

Pass 61 8:37.224 3 1:04.806 *

Pass 73 9:43.023 4 1:05.799

Pass 85 10:47.402 5 1:04.379 *

Pass 96 11:51.552 6 1:04.150 *

Pass 106 12:56.192 7 1:04.640

Pass 119 14:05.711 8 1:09.519

Pass 130 15:09.800 9 1:04.089 *

Pass 142 16:15.227 10 1:05.427

Pass 153 17:19.479 11 1:04.252

Pass 163 18:24.129 12 1:04.650

Pass 172 19:27.423 13 1:03.294 *

Pass 183 20:30.751 14 1:03.328

Pass 194 21:34.033 15 1:03.282 *

Pass 206 22:39.368 16 1:05.335

Pass 218 23:45.903 17 1:06.535

Pass 229 24:49.190 18 1:03.287

Pass 240 25:53.708 19 1:04.518

Pass 251 26:57.470 20 1:03.762
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No 162 DUMOUSSAUD

Pass 24 1:19.844 1 1:19.844 *

Pass 53 7:41.609 2 6:21.765
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No 163 GRAVIER Jean-Jacques
Pass 27 1:24.402 1 1:24.402 *

Pass 52 7:40.100 2 6:15.698

Pass 64 8:48.793 3 1:08.693 *

Pass 74 9:51.805 4 1:03.012 *

Pass 86 10:53.585 5 1:01.780 *

Pass 97 11:55.779 6 1:02.194

Pass 108 12:57.494 7 1:01.715 *

Pass 117 14:02.743 8 1:05.249

Pass 129 15:06.227 9 1:03.484

Pass 140 16:11.498 10 1:05.271

Pass 149 17:14.490 11 1:02.992

Pass 160 18:15.890 12 1:01.400 *

Pass 171 19:17.274 13 1:01.384 *

Pass 182 20:18.410 14 1:01.136 *

Pass 193 21:19.302 15 1:00.892 *

Pass 204 22:21.408 16 1:02.106

Pass 215 23:23.232 17 1:01.824

Pass 226 24:25.294 18 1:02.062

Pass 236 25:27.591 19 1:02.297

Pass 247 26:32.256 20 1:04.665
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No 165 KOHLER Damien
Pass 16 1:02.567 1 1:02.567 *

Pass 42 7:23.251 2 6:20.684

Pass 55 8:21.714 3 58.463 *

Pass 67 9:19.773 4 58.059 *

Pass 79 10:17.889 5 58.116

Pass 89 11:16.623 6 58.734

Pass 100 12:14.344 7 57.721 *

Pass 110 13:13.945 8 59.601

Pass 121 14:12.394 9 58.449

Pass 131 15:10.454 10 58.060

Pass 139 16:11.088 11 1:00.634

Pass 148 17:10.000 12 58.912

Pass 159 18:08.858 13 58.858

Pass 170 19:07.354 14 58.496

Pass 181 20:06.202 15 58.848

Pass 191 21:05.057 16 58.855

Pass 201 22:03.932 17 58.875

Pass 211 23:03.717 18 59.785

Pass 222 24:02.853 19 59.136

Pass 232 25:01.326 20 58.473

Pass 241 26:00.938 21 59.612

Pass 252 26:59.047 22 58.109
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No 167 LEWIS Tim
Pass 18 1:08.367 1 1:08.367 *

Pass 44 7:27.661 2 6:19.294

Pass 57 8:30.459 3 1:02.798 *

Pass 69 9:32.840 4 1:02.381 *

Pass 81 10:35.915 5 1:03.075

Pass 92 11:38.602 6 1:02.687

Pass 103 12:42.069 7 1:03.467

Pass 114 13:45.064 8 1:02.995

Pass 124 14:48.855 9 1:03.791

Pass 135 15:51.478 10 1:02.623

Pass 146 16:54.107 11 1:02.629

Pass 158 17:56.693 12 1:02.586

Pass 169 18:58.702 13 1:02.009 *

Pass 180 20:01.322 14 1:02.620

Pass 190 21:04.257 15 1:02.935

Pass 202 22:10.041 16 1:05.784

Pass 213 23:15.261 17 1:05.220

Pass 224 24:21.080 18 1:05.819

Pass 235 25:26.688 19 1:05.608

Pass 248 26:36.305 20 1:09.617
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No 168 BIRABEN Franck
Pass 17 1:06.932 1 1:06.932 *

Pass 43 7:24.911 2 6:17.979

Pass 56 8:24.605 3 59.694 *

Pass 68 9:25.863 4 1:01.258

Pass 80 10:27.717 5 1:01.854

Pass 91 11:28.819 6 1:01.102

Pass 101 12:29.934 7 1:01.115

Pass 112 13:30.747 8 1:00.813

Pass 123 14:30.829 9 1:00.082

Pass 133 15:31.672 10 1:00.843

Pass 144 16:33.010 11 1:01.338

Pass 155 17:33.702 12 1:00.692

Pass 166 18:33.687 13 59.985

Pass 176 19:34.761 14 1:01.074

Pass 184 20:35.583 15 1:00.822

Pass 195 21:35.838 16 1:00.255

Pass 205 22:36.499 17 1:00.661

Pass 216 23:36.803 18 1:00.304

Pass 228 24:37.523 19 1:00.720

Pass 239 25:37.952 20 1:00.429

Pass 249 26:38.119 21 1:00.167
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No 170 ROBERT Lionel
Pass 15 1:00.362 1 1:00.362 **

Pass 41 7:22.334 2 6:21.972

Pass 54 8:18.557 3 56.223 **

Pass 66 9:14.723 4 56.166 **

Pass 78 10:11.085 5 56.362

Pass 88 11:08.805 6 57.720

Pass 98 12:06.595 7 57.790

Pass 109 13:03.056 8 56.461

Pass 118 14:03.925 9 1:00.869

Pass 127 15:02.824 10 58.899

Pass 136 16:00.129 11 57.305

Pass 147 16:55.927 12 55.798 **

Pass 157 17:52.881 13 56.954

Pass 167 18:50.154 14 57.273

Pass 178 19:45.871 15 55.717 **

Pass 188 20:43.332 16 57.461

Pass 197 21:42.484 17 59.152

Pass 207 22:41.020 18 58.536

Pass 217 23:37.661 19 56.641

Pass 227 24:34.766 20 57.105

Pass 238 25:32.005 21 57.239

Pass 246 26:31.906 22 59.901


